VMD3B-C
VMD3B-F
VBD3B-F
Operating Temp. Range -40 to 55 °C (-40 to 131 °F)
Coil Operating Range 85% to 110% of rated voltage
Coil Drop-out Voltage
Threshold
15% of rated voltage

VBD3B-C SOCKET
Wiring Diagram
RELAY ORDERING INFORMATION
SOCKET ORDERING INFORMATION
KIT MODEL RELAY
INCLUDED
SOCKET
INCLUDED
RELAY
TYPE
AMPERAGE
RANGE
COIL
VOLTAGE
MIN. SWITCHING
CURRENT UL CE
FKIT-VMD3B-C24A VMD3B-C24A VBD3B-F 3PDT
10 A
24 Vac 100 mA@5 Vdc •• ••
FKIT-VMD3B-C24D VMD3B-C24D VBD3B-F 3PDT 24 Vdc 100 mA@5 Vdc •• ••
FKIT-VMD3B-C120A VMD3B-C120A VBD3B-F 3PDT 120 Vac 100 mA@5 Vdc •• ••
FKIT-VMD3B-F24A VMD3B-F24A VBD3B-F 3PDT
15 A
24 Vac 100 mA@5 Vdc •• ••
FKIT-VMD3B-F24D VMD3B-F24D VBD3B-F 3PDT 24 Vdc 100 mA@5 Vdc •• ••
FKIT-VMD3B-F120A VMD3B-F120A VBD3B-F 3PDT 120 Vac 100 mA@5 Vdc •• ••
CKIT-VMD3B-C24D VMD3B-C24D VBD3B-C 3PDT
10 A
24 Vdc 100 mA@5 Vdc •• ••
CKIT-VMD3B-C24A VMD3B-C24A VBD3B-C 3PDT 24 Vac 100 mA@5 Vdc •• ••